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Classifica Generale

Trail 24H - 2017

Nominativo Societa’

FRANCO FABIO

CASO MARCO
RATTAZZI ANDREA
ROTONDO BARTOLOMEO
ZANCHI FABIO
MEINERO SAMUELE
SQUILLACE GIUSEPPE
LAZZARO RAFINSKI MICHAL
DEGLI INNOCENTI DANILO
BECCHETTI MAURO
MIRATA DANILO
MALOSSI| GIORDANO
SACCONE PIETRO
AUGUSTONI DANIELE
CANOVA DANIELE
GEDDO MAURO
ACCAME ALBINO
PAVONE MARCO
LAUNO MARCO
SERRA ELEONORA
CONTI MARCO

OLIVA CALUDIO
ODASSO TOMMASO
CORRADO DAVIDE
FERRO GIORGIA
FROSIO ALESSANDRO
GIANNETTI GIAN
MEINERO BARBARA
POGGIO EMILIO
GABOSSI MIRKO
CASELLALUCA
ANDRONACO NELLA
LUCCHETTA SIMONE
PALMIERI AURELIO
PASTORINO ANDREA
DELFINO MARCELLO
SCARAFIA ALESSIO
BIALE STEFANO
LEUGIO ROBERTO
SALOMONE MAURO
OLLA IVAN

GORRINO MARCO
MARTINO GIANSTEFANO
ASPETTILUCA

SEDDA ROBERTO
RAVOTTI FRANCESCO
ARRGIGONI PAOLO
LAVINO ZONA SARA
BIAGGI ABERTO
ERBETTA DANIELE

ERBETTA FABIO
POLIZZI EMILIANO
BORAGNO RICCARDO
BELTRAMO EMILIANO
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

Cronometristi

1/6/12017 Km 11,00
Categoria § g Tempo min/km

1 Maschile M 59 00:30:15 00:02:45
2 Maschile M 99 00:30:26 00:02:46
3 Maschile M 87 00:31:44 00:02:53
4 Maschile M 51 00:31:58 00:02:54
5 Maschile M 11 00:31:58 00:02:54
6 Maschile M 65 00:32:25 00:02:57
7 Maschile M S0 00:33:45 00:03.04
8 Maschile M 61 00:34:07 00:03:06
9 Maschile M 69 00:34:08 00:03:06
10 Maschile M 18 00:34:34 00:03:09
11 Maschile M 32 00:34:36 00:03.09
12 Maschile M 81 00:35:30 00:03:14
13 Maschile M 97 00:35:34 00:03:14
14 Maschile M 111 00:35:47 00:03:15
15 Maschile M 93 00:35:58 00:03:16
16 Maschile M 60 00:35:59 00:03:16
17 Maschile M 72 00:36:00 00:03:16
18 Maschile M 12 00:36:22 00:03:18
19 Maschile M 13 00:37:26 00.03:24
1 Femminile F 24 00:37:27 00:03:24
20 Maschile M 29 00:37:41 00:03:26
21 Maschile M 94 00:37:42 00:03:26
22 Maschile M 56 00:38:06 00.03:28
23 Maschile M 63 00:38:08 00:03:28
2 Femminile F 43 00:38:19 00:03:29
24 Maschile M 40 00:39:00 00:03:33
25 Maschile M 57 00:39:09 00:03:34
3 Femminile F 23 00:39:15 00.03:34
26 Maschile M 45 00:39:26 00:03:35
27 Maschile M 8 00:39:39 00:03:36
28 Maschile M 101 00:40:10 00:03:39
4 Femminile F 106 00:40:44 00:03:42
29 Maschile M 21 00:40:47 00:03:42
30 Maschile M 41 00:40:49 00:03:43
31 Maschile M 55 00:40:50 00.03:43
32 Maschile M 102 00:41:15 00:03:45
33 Maschile M 10 00:41:17 00:03:45
34 Maschile M 89 00:41:26 00:03:46
35 Maschile M 44 00:41:29 00:03:46
36 Maschile M 88 00:42:03 00:03:49
37 Maschile M 50 00:42:23 00:03:51
38 Maschile M 6 00:42:37 00:03:52
39 Maschile M 36 00:42:38 00:03:53
40 Maschile M 105 00:42:45 00:03:53
41 Maschile M 73 00:42:47 00:03:53
42 Maschile M 58 00:42:48 00:03:53
43 Maschile M 100 00:42:59 00.03:54
5 Femminile F 75 00:42:59 00:03:54
44 Maschile M 86 00:43:00 00:03:55
45 Maschile M 77 00:43:02 00:03:55
46 Maschie M 70 00:43:03 00:03:55
47 Maschile M 9 00:43:04 00:03:55
48 Maschile M 53 00:43:07 00:03:55
49 Maschile M 2 00:43:16 00:.03:56




55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

BALDI ELISA

CARBONE PAOLO
PELLEGRINI ROBERTO
PAGLIOTTO PAOLO
BIANCHI DAVIDE
CHIARAMONTE ALICE
BRIANO MARCO
CERMINARA MATTEO
BARBIERI CARLO
LOAYZA BEATRIZ
PASTORINO ALESSANDRO
GALFRE' CHRISTIAN
ARUTA MANUELA
CAMBRIA SAMUEL
CAMBRIA ROBERTO
MAGAGNA ALESSANDRO
FRANCHELLI ROBERTO
CASTAGNO MARCO
MONDA FRANCESCO
COSSU MARIO
BENVENUTO MONICA
PARODI ALESSANDRO
PESCIO ANTONIO
CHARRON MELANIE
VERNACCHIO MARIAGRAZIA
MERLO RAFFAELLA
GRISOLIA LEANA
ZUNINO ELENA
BONFANTE CINZIA
COLONGHI ALESSANDRA
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6 Femminile
50 Maschile
51 Maschile
52 Maschile
53 Maschile
7 Femminile
54 Maschile
55 Maschile
56 Maschile
8 Femminile
57 Maschile
58 Maschile
9 Femminile
$9 Maschile
60 Maschile
61 Maschie
62 Maschile
63 Maschile
84 Maschile
85 Maschile
10 Femminile
66 Maschile
67 Maschile
11 Femminile
12 Femminile
13 Femminile
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15 Femminile
16 Femminile
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TT T T TN A IMmMEIZS SIS S ENEESENEZSIENEIEEE"

00:43:16 00:03:56
00:43:56 00.04.00
00:43:56 00:04:00
00:44:10 00.04:01
00:44:17 00:04:02

4 00:44:18 00:04:02

47
35
1
33
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49
19
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37
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00:44:29 00:04:03
00:44:30 00:04:03
00:44:46 00:04:04
00:45:01 00:04:06
00:45:02 00:04:06
00:46:38 00.04:14
00:46:42 00.04:15
00:47:02 00:04:17
00:47:02 00:04:17
00:47:05 00:04:17
00:47:08 00:.04:17
00:48:03 00:04:22
00:48:08 00:04:23
00:48:24 00.04:24
00:49:27 00:04:30
00:52:01 00:04:44
00:52:44 00:04:48
00:52:46 00.04:48
00:52:57 00:.04:49
00:53:22 00:04:51
00:58:47 00.05:21
00:58:48 00.05:21
01:00:24 00.05:29
01:00:25 00.05:30



